ANNUAL CLIMATOLOGICAL S

NAME: nacunan CITY: STATE:

ELEV:

YR MO MAX MIN MEAN NORM DAYS DAYS HI DAT

Om LAT: LONG:

TEMPERATURE (°C), HEAT BASE 18.3, CO
DEP. HEAT COOL

MEAN MEAN

FROM DEG DEG

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

1112 345 154 254 0.0 18 237 3951

O©CO~NOOUITAWNPEF

33.1 154 245 0.0 12 147 3
31.0 15.2 23.1 0.0 21 155 3
29.8 11.6 20.6 0.0 61 129 3

26.1 79 16.4 0.0 128
22.2 3.7 12.1 0.0 102

148 -1.0 6.2 0.0 133 2 21.
18.7 0.2 8.7 0.0 305 7 26.
25.2 45 147 0.0 168 57 33.6 2
1110 254 9.0 17.2 0.0 104 70 346 2
1111 30.6 135 22.3 0.0 36 154 38.0

YR MO TOTAL NORM DAY DATE .2 2 20

27.2 9.3 18.1 0.0 1087 1042 39.6 JA

DEP. MAX

96 1
7.2
6.4 1

72 333 1
12 27.3

6 2
51

PRECIPITATION (mm)

DAYS OF RAIN

FROM OBS.

OVER

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

O©CO~NOOUITAWNPEF

30.2 0.0 25.8 4
53.6 0.0 18.4 17
184 0.0 9.6 11
0.0 3.0 28
0.0 0.2 15

3.8
0.2

24.8
5.0
0.4

5 2 1
6 6 O
4 3 0
2 1 0
1 00

00188 31 3 3 O
00 44 18 2 1 O
00 02 22 2 0 O
1110 444 00 220 24 3 3 1
1111 418 00 266 13 5 3 1
1112 274 00 106 29 7 4 O

250.0 0.0 26.6 NOV 40 26 3

WIND SPEED (km/hr)

DOM

YR MO AVG. HI

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

O©CO~NOOUIAWNPEF

9.5
8.6
6.5
6.5
4.4

7.6
5.7
7.2

75.6
64.4
64.4
57.9
40.2

56.3
54.7
59.5

8 SSE

16

26

28
3

25
18
22

1110 7.6 595 6
1111 7.3 57.9 13 SSE
1112 6.9 579 10 SE

SSE
NW
SSW

NW

SSE
SSw
SSw
ESE

7.1 75.6 JAN SSE

DATE DIR

UMMARY

OL BASE 18.3

MAX MAX MIN MIN
LOW DATE >=32<=0 <=0 <=-18

m

108 17 15 0 0 O
106 25 13 0 0 O
32 13 11 0 0 O
17 24 4 0 0 O
33 2 0 0 2 O

A wWwONOG

-5.2
-5.7
-5.0
4.1
29
7.4

2
2
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